Measuring Length (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

4. Bar length:
]

5. Bar length:
|

6. Bar length:
]

7. Bar length:
I

8. Bar length:
I —

9. Bar length:
-

10. Bar length:
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Measuring Length (A) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

13 cm

2.5cm

16.5 cm

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

8.5cm

10 cm

5cm

6 cm

9.5cm

7 cm

12 cm
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Measuring Length (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length:
T ——

2. Bar length:
]

3. Bar length:
]

4. Bar length:

5. Bar length:
T

6. Bar length:

7. Bar length:
]

8. Bar length:
]

9. Bar length:
]

10. Bar length:
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Measuring Length (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length: 10 cm
T ——

2. Bar length: 8.5cm
]

3. Bar length: 5.5cm
]

4. Bar length: 14 cm

5. Bar length: 7.5cm
T —

6. Bar length: 15cm

7. Bar length: 9.5cm
]

8. Bar length: 3cm
]

9. Bar length: 6 cm
]

10. Bar length: 12.5cm
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Measuring Length (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length:
]

2. Bar length:
E

3. Bar length:
e

4. Bar length:
EE ]

5. Bar length:

6. Bar length:
]

7. Bar length:
]

8. Bar length:
T —

9. Bar length:

10. Bar length:
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Measuring Length (C) Answers

Name: Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

v |:~ ‘w |N ‘»—*

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

8 cm

6.5cm

10.5 cm

9.5cm

15cm

© |°O |\1 I@

—_
e

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

4 cm

7.5 cm

5cm

11.5cm

13.5cm
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Measuring Length (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

—

Bar length:

2. Bar length:
3. Bar length:
4, Bar length:

5. Bar length:
|

6. Bar length:
— 0 00 1]

7. Bar length:
I —

8. Bar length:
|

9. Bar length:
I

10. Bar length:
0000001
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Measuring Length (D) Answers

Name: Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

—

Bar length:

2. Bar length:
3. Bar length:
4, Bar length:

5. Bar length:
|

6. Bar length:
— 0 00 1]

7. Bar length:
I —

8. Bar length:
|

9. Bar length:
I

10. Bar length:
0000001

15.5cm

5.5cm

7.5 cm

14 cm

10 cm

6.5cm

8.5cm

9cm

3cm

11.5cm
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Measuring Length (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

—_

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

4. Bar length:
e —

5. Bar length:
]

6. Bar length:
]

7. Bar length:
]

8. Bar length:
I

9. Bar length:
I ——

10. Bar length:
.
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Measuring Length (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length: 14.5 cm

2. Bar length: 3cm
[——

3. Bar length: 15.5cm

4. Bar length: 11 cm
I —

5. Bar length: 8 cm
]

6. Bar length: 7 cm
]

7 Bar length: 5cm
]

8. Bar length: 6.5 cm
I

9. Bar length: 10 cm
I ——

10. Bar length: 9cm
]
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Measuring Length (F)

Name: Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

Bar length:

[ Ne) oo ~ N W -lk

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:
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Measuring Length (F) Answers

Name: Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

13.5cm

5.5cm

16.5 cm

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

[ Ne) oo ~ N W -lk

9cm

12 cm

10.5 cm

8.5cm

3cm

6.5cm

7.5 cm
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Measuring Length (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

N |a I.m |A ‘ ‘N ‘

Bar length:

8. Bar length:

9. Bar length:

10. Bar length:
I
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Measuring Length (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

Bar length: 10.5 cm

Bar length: 6 cm

Bar length: 12 cm

Bar length: 9cm

Bar length: 3cm

Bar length: 7.5 cm

N |a I.m |A ‘ ‘N ‘

Bar length: 13 cm

Bar length: 15.5cm

Bar length: 5cm

Bar length: 8.5cm

= O oo
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Measuring Length (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

—_

Bar length:

2. Bar length:
]

3. Bar length:
-]

4. Bar length:
]

5. Bar length:
]

6. Bar length:
]

7. Bar length:

8. Bar length:

9. Bar length:
e —

10. Bar length:
]
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Measuring Length (H) Answers

Name: Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

|

2. Bar length:
]

3. Bar length:
-]

4. Bar length:
]

5. Bar length:
]

6. Bar length:
]

7. Bar length:

Bar length:

14 cm

11.5cm

9cm

5cm

3cm

6 cm

15.5cm

8. Bar length:

9. Bar length:
e —

10. Bar length:
e

7 cm

10 cm

8 cm
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Measuring Length (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

1. Bar length:
|

2. Bar length:

3. Bar length:

4. Bar length:

5. Bar length:
|

6. Bar length:

7. Bar length:
[

8. Bar length:
|

9. Bar length:
[

10. Bar length:
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Measuring Length (I) Answers

Name: Date: Score:
Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.
1. Bar length: 8 cm
|
2. Bar length: 6 cm
3. Bar length: 4.5 cm
4. Bar length: 12.5cm
5. Bar length: 15cm
| |
6. Bar length: 9.5cm
7. Bar length: 5.5cm
[
3. Bar length: 10 cm
|
9. Bar length: 7 cm
[
10. Bar length: 14 cm
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Measuring Length (J)

Name:

1. Bar length:
]

2. Bar length:
I

3. Bar length:
e —

4. Bar length:
e —

5. Bar length:
I

6. Bar length:
]

7. Bar length:

Date: Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

|

|\’

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:
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Measuring Length (J) Answers

Name: Date:

Score:

Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.

N |o | |:~ ‘w ‘N I.H

|

|\’

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

Bar length:

2cm

5.5cm

8.5cm

9.5cm

11 cm

6 cm

14.5 cm

16 cm

7.5 cm

10.5 cm
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