Measuring Length (A)		
Name:	ame: Date: Sco	
	Measure the length of each bar to the	nearest half centimeter.
1.		Bar length:
2.		Bar length:
3.		Bar length:
4.		Bar length:
1.		
_		Par longth:
5.		Bar length:
6.		Bar length:
7.		Bar length:
8.		Bar length:
9.		Bar length:
10.		Bar length:
	Math-Drills.cor	n

	Measuring Length (A) Ans	wers	
Name:	Date:	S	Score:
-	Measure the length of each bar to the nearest	half centin	neter.
1.		Bar length:	13 cm
2.		Bar length:	2.5 cm
3.		Bar length:	16.5 cm
		L	
4.		Bar length:	8.5 cm
		L	
5.		Bar length:	10 cm
		- L	
б.		Bar length:	5 cm
		L	
7.		Bar length:	6 cm
		- L	
8.		Bar length:	9.5 cm
9.		Bar length:	7 cm
		- [
10.		Bar length:	12 cm

	Measuring Le	ngth (B)
Name:	Date:	Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to th	e nearest half centimeter.
1.		Bar length:
2.		Bar length:
3.		Bar length:
		Den len eth.
4.		Bar length:
5.		Bar length:
6.		Bar length:
7.		Bar length:
8.		Bar length:
9.		Bar length:
10		Barlongth
10.		Bar length:
	Math-Drills.c	com

	Score:
. 1 10	
nearest half centin	neter.
Bar length:	10 cm
Bar length:	8.5 cm
Bar length:	5.5 cm
[
Bar length:	14 cm
Der lor eth:	
bai lengtii:	7.5 cm
Bar length:	15 cm
Bar length:	9.5 cm
Bar length:	3 cm
Bar length:	6 cm
Bar length:	12.5 cm
	Bar length: Bar length: Bar length: Bar length: Bar length: Bar length: Bar length: Bar length:

	Meas	uring Length (C)	
Name:		Date:		Score:
	Measure the length of eac	ch bar to the near	est half centi	meter.
1.			Bar length:	
2.			Bar length:	
3.			Bar length:	
4.			Bar length:	
5.			Bar length:	
			C	
6.			Bar length:	
0.			Dur reingeni	
7			Bar length:	
7.			bai ieligui.	
		-		
8.			Bar length:	
9.			Bar length:	
10.			Bar length:	
		Math-Drills.com		

Measuring Length (C) Answers			
Name:	Date:	S	Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the	nearest half centim	neter.
1.		Bar length:	8 cm
2.		Bar length:	6.5 cm
3.		Bar length:	10.5 cm
4.		Bar length:	9.5 cm
5.		Bar length:	15 cm
6.		Bar length:	4 cm
		L	
7.		Bar length:	7.5 cm
		L	
8.		Bar length:	5 cm
9.		Bar length:	11.5 cm
10.		Bar length:	13.5 cm
			10.0 011
	Math-Drills.con	n	

Measuring Length (D)		
Name: Date:		Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the	nearest half centimeter.
1.		Bar length:
2.		Bar length:
3.		Bar length:
4.		Bar length:
5.		Bar length:
б.		Bar length:
7.		Bar length:
8.		Bar length:
9.		Bar length:
10.		Bar length:
	Math-Drills.co	

	Measuring Length (D) Ans	swers	
Name:	Date:		Score:
_	Measure the length of each bar to the nearest	half centi	meter.
1.		Bar length:	15.5 cm
2.		Bar length:	5.5 cm
		-	
3.		Bar length:	7.5 cm
э.		Dai lengtii.	7.5 CIII
4.		Bar length:	14 cm
5.		Bar length:	10 cm
6.		Bar length:	6.5 cm
7.		Bar length:	8.5 cm
8.		Bar length:	9 cm
0.		Dai lengtii.	9 CIII
			[]
9.		Bar length:	3 cm
10.		Bar length:	11.5 cm
[
	Math-Drills.com		

	Mea	suring Length	n (E)
Name:		Date:	Score:
	Measure the length of ea	ach bar to the ne	arest half centimeter.
1.			Bar length:
2.			Bar length:
3.			Bar length:
1			Par longth.
ŀ.			Bar length:
5.			Bar length:
б.			Bar length:
7.			Bar length:
3.			Bar length:
).			Bar length:
			[
10.			Bar length:
		Math-Drills.com	

Measuring Length (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	S	Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half of	centin	neter.
1.	Bar le	ngth:	14.5 cm
2.	Bar le	ngth:	3 cm
3.	Bar le	ngth:	15.5 cm
4.	Bar le	ngth:	11 cm
5.	Bar le	ngth:	8 cm
6.	Bar le	ngth:	7 cm
7.	Bar le	ngth:	5 cm
8.	Bar le	ngth:	6.5 cm
9.	Bar le	ngth:	10 cm
10.	Bar le	ngth:	9 cm
	Math-Drills.com		

	Me	easuring Le	ngth (F)	
Name:		Date:		Score:
	Measure the length of	f each bar to th	e nearest half centi	meter.
1.			Bar length:	
2.			Bar length:	
3.			Bar length:	
4.			Bar length:	
т.			Dur rengen	
5			Bar length:	
5.			Bai lengtii.	
				[]
6.			Bar length:	
7.			Bar length:	
8.			Bar length:	
9.			Bar length:	
10.			Bar length:	
		Math-Drills.	com	

	Measuring Length (F)	Answers
Name: _	me: Date:	
	Measure the length of each bar to the ne	arest half centimeter.
1.		Bar length: 13.5 cm
2.		Bar length: 5.5 cm
3.		Bar length: 16.5 cm
4.		Bar length: 9 cm
5.		Bar length: 12 cm
5.		
		Der len ethe
6.		Bar length: 10.5 cm
7.		Bar length: 8.5 cm
8.		Bar length: 3 cm
9.		Bar length: 6.5 cm
10.		Bar length: 7.5 cm

Measuring Length (G)		
Name:	Date:	Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the	e nearest half centimeter.
1.		Bar length:
2.		Bar length:
3.		Bar length:
4.		Bar length:
5.		Bar length:
6.		Bar length:
7.		Bar length:
3.		Bar length:
).		Bar length:
10.		Bar length:
	Math-Drills.co	om

Measuring Length (G) Answers					
Name:	Date:	S	Score:		
	Measure the length of each bar to the n	earest half centin	t half centimeter.		
1.		Bar length:	10.5 cm		
2.		Bar length:	6 cm		
3.		Bar length:	12 cm		
4.		Bar length:	9 cm		
5.		Bar length:	3 cm		
6.		Bar length:	7.5 cm		
7.		Bar length:	13 cm		
8.		Bar length:	15.5 cm		
9.		Bar length:	5 cm		
10.		Bar length:	8.5 cm		
	Math-Drills.com				

Measuring Length (H)		
Name:	Date:	Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the	nearest half centimeter.
1.		Bar length:
2.		Bar length:
3.		Bar length:
4.		Bar length:
5.		Bar length:
6.		Bar length:
7.		Bar length:
8.		Bar length:
9.		Bar length:
10.		Bar length:
	Math-Drills.co	om

Measuring Length (H) Answers			
Name:	Date:	S	Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the ne	earest half centin	neter.
1.		Bar length:	14 cm
2.		Bar length:	11.5 cm
3.		Bar length:	9 cm
4.		Bar length:	5 cm
5.		Bar length:	3 cm
6.		Bar length:	6 cm
		[
7.		Bar length:	15.5 cm
		[
8.		Bar length:	7 cm
0		Parlongth	10 am
9.		Bar length:	10 cm
10.		Bar length:	8 cm
		0	
	Math-Drills.com		

	Measuring Length (I)		
Name:	Date:	Score:	
	Measure the length of each bar to t	he nearest half centimeter.	
1.		Bar length:	
2.		Bar length:	
3.		Bar length:	
4.		Bar length:	
5.		Bar length:	
6.		Bar length:	
7.		Bar length:	
8.		Bar length:	
9.		Bar length:	
10.		Bar length:	
10.			

Math-Drills.com

Measuring Length (I) Answers			
Name:	Date:	Score:	
	Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centin	neter.	
1.	Bar length:	8 cm	
2.	Bar length:	6 cm	
3.	Bar length:	4.5 cm	
4.	Bar length:	12.5 cm	
	Borlongth	15 am	
5.	Bar length:	15 cm	
		[]	
6.	Bar length:	9.5 cm	
7.	Bar length:	5.5 cm	
8.	Bar length:	10 cm	
9.	Bar length:	7 cm	
10.	Bar length:	14 cm	

Math-Dri	ills.com
----------	----------

Measuring Length (J)				
Name:	Date:	Score:		
	Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter.			
1.		Bar length:		
2.		Bar length:		
3.		Bar length:		
4.		Bar length:		
5.		Bar length:		
6.		Bar length:		
7.		Bar length:		
8.		Bar length:		
9.		Bar length:		
10.		Bar length:		
	Math-Drills.com			

Measuring Length (J) Answers			
Name:	Date:		Score:
	Measure the length of each bar to the nearest half centimeter .		
1.	Bar len	gth:	2 cm
2.	Bar len	gth:	5.5 cm
3.	Bar len	gth:	8.5 cm
4.	Bar len	gth:	9.5 cm
5.	Bar len	gth:	11 cm
).	Bar len	gth:	6 cm
7.	Bar len	gth:	14.5 cm
6	Bar len	gth:	16 cm
).	Bar len	gth:	7.5 cm
.0.	Bar len	gth:	10.5 cm
	Math-Drills.com		